Rwanda

Congolese Population
as of 31st July 2019
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Population Figures

WUNHCR

The UN Refugee Agency

Congolese Population

76,397
15,780

73,638
206

2,553

Households

Refugees

Asylum Seekers

Others

Age Breakdown

Urban Vs Camp (Ref)

Camp 75,345

Urban I 1,052

Province of origin (Ref)

South Kivu . 6,746
Haut-Katanga I 1,317

Other | 898



